Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday
Blue - 1445-1500
Qualifying started at 14:45:45

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.14:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 47.887 +0.731 14:53:57.163 8 49.654 +1.821 14:55:35.948
(24) Nils Peters 7 47.156 14:54:44.319 9 48.645 +0.812 14:56:24.593
1 47881 +2.793 14:50:27.010 8 49.951 +2.795 14:55:34.270 10 49.398 +1.565 14:57:13.991
2 46.754 +1.666 14:51:13.764 1 47.833 14:58:01.824
3 45.838 +0.750 14:51:59.602 (97) Stig Olsen 12 48.096 +0.263 14:58:49.920
4 47.568 +2.480 14:52:47170 1 48.453 +1.188 14:51:24.707
5 45.873 +0.785 14:53:33.043 2 48.014 +0.749 14:62:12.721 (68) Claus Mokka Sgrensen
6 45583 +0.495 14:54:18.626 3 48.515 +1.250 14:53:01.236 1 52274 +4.057 T4.4749174
7 46.463 +1.375 14:55:05.089 4 47.571 +0.306 14:53:48.807 2 49587 +1.370 14:48:38.761
8 45.832 +0.744 14:55:50.921 5 47.363 +0.098 14:54:36.170 3 50.396 +2.179 14:49:29.157
9 46.000 +0.912 14:56:36.921 6 47.336 +0.071 14:55:23.506 4 49515 +1.298 14:50:18.672
10 46.830 +1.742 14:57:23.751 7 48.830 +1.565 14:56:12.336 5 49.160 +0.943 14:51:07.832
1 45.786 +0.698 14:58:09.537 8 47.265 14:56:59.601 6 49.205 +0.988 14:51:57.037
12 45.088 14:58:54.625 9 49.368 +2.103 14:57:48.969 7 50.380 +2.163 14:52:47.417
10 57.627 +10.362 14:58:46.596 8 50.487 +2.270 14:53:37.904
(13) Claus Sejr nielsen 9 50.296 +2.079 14:54:28.200
1 50.840 +4.890 14:47:39.823 (133) Pascal Hewett 10 50.937 +2.720 14:55:19.137
2 48.758 +2.808 14:48:28.581 1 53.445 +6.043 14:47:49.519 " 49.979 +1.762 14:56:09.116
3 46.752 +0.802 14:49:15.333 2 50.878 +3.476 14:48:40.397 12 49.739 +1.522 14:56:58.855
4 46.213 +0.263 14:50:01.546 3 49.305 +1.903 14:49:29.702 13 48.467 +0.250 14:57:47.322
5 47.831 +1.881 14:50:49.377 4 47.554 +0.152 14:50:17.256 14 48.217 14:58:35.539
6 46.837 +0.887 14:51:36.214 5 47.402 14:51:04.658
7 45.950 14:52:22.164 6 48.795 +1.393 14:51:53.453 (31) Alex Lauridsen
8 46.236 +0.286 14:53:08.400 1 52.188 +3.788 14:47:39.778
9 46.739 +0.789 14:53:55.139 (536) Tobias Hansen 2 50.090 +1.690 14:48:29.868
10 47.776 +1.826 14:54:42.915 1 52.066 +4618 14:47:40.334 3 49.025 +0.625 14:49:18.893
11 46.030 +0.080 14:55:28.945 2 51.464 +4.016 14:48:31.798 4 48.400 14:50:07.293
12 46.112 +0.162 14:56:15.057 3 50.222 +2.774 14:49:22.020 5 49.520 +1.120 14:50:56.813
13 46.325 +0.375 14:57:01.382 4 48.002 +0.554 14:50:10.022 6 49,570 +1.170 14:51:46.383
14 47.729 +1.779 14:57:49.111 5 47.529 +0.081 14:50:57.551 7 49.057 +0.657 14:52:35.440
15 48.020 +2.070 14:58:37.131 6 49.007 +1.559 14:51:46.558 8 49.027 +0.627 14:53:24.467
7 47.755 +0.307 14:52:34313 9 49.091 +0.691 14:54:13.558
(90) Alexander Norgaard 8 48.792 +1.344 14:53:23.105 10 49.090 +0.690 14:55:02.648
1 51.032 +4.879 14:49:55715 9 48.442 +0.994 14:54:11.547 11 49210 +0.810 14:55:51.858
2 49.988 +3.835 14:50:45.703 10 48.241 +0.793 14:54:50.788 12 50.996 +2.59% 14:56:42.854
3 48.363 +2.210 14:51:34.066 " 48.383 +0.935 14:55:48171
4 47.763 +1.610 14:52:21.829 12 47.639 +0.191 14:56:35810 (30) Dennis Nielsen
5 46.287 +0.134 14:53:08.116 13 47.448 14:57:23.258 1 57.487 +8.307 14:48:03.562
6 46.807 +0.744 14:53:55013 14 49.861 +2.413 14:58:13.119 2 52.369 +3.189 14:48:55931
7 48.354 +2.201 14:54:43.367 15 48.284 +0.836 14:59:01.403 3 51.382 +2.202 14:49:47.313
8 46.153 14:55:29.520 4 49.990 +0.810 14:50:37.303
9 2:03.020 +1:16.867 14:57:32.540 (65) Stephan Thordsen 5 49.819 +0.639 14:51:27.122
1 53.737 +6.207 14:47:52.057 6 49.180 14:52:16.302
(179) Carsten Jensen 2 49.359 +1.829 14:48:41416 7 49.792 +0.612 14:53:06.094
1 50.518 +3.634 14-47:49.908 3 48.689 +1.159 14:49:30.105 8 50.426 +1.246 14:53:56.520
2 49.277 +2.393 14:48:39.185 4 49.203 +1.673 14:50:19.308 9 49.328 +0.148 14:54:45.848
3 48.283 +1.399 14:49:27.468 5 49.021 +1.491 14:51:08.329 10 51.813 +2.633 14:55:37.661
4 48.485 1,601 14:50:15.953 6 49.104 +1.574 14:51:57.433 1 53539 +4.359 14:56:31.200
5 47557 +0.673 14:51:03510 7 51.429 +3.899 14:52:48.862 12 51.725 +2.545 14:57:22.925
6 47 430 +0.546 14:51:50.940 8 49.222 +1.692 14:53:38.084 13 49.546 +0.366 14:58:12471
7 47 407 +0.523 14:52:38.347 9 48.141 +0.6M1 14:54:26.225 14 52.100 +2.920 14:59:04.571
8 46.884 14:53:25.231 10 47.729 +0.199 14:55:13.954
9 48.761 +1.877 14:54:13.992 " 47.776 +0.246 14:56:01.730 (77) Yanneck Stober
10 47.135 +0.251 14:55:01.127 12 48.765 +1.235 14:56:50.495 1 59.712 +9.912 14:51:55.998
1 47539 +0.655 14:55:48.666 13 47.915 +0.385 14:57:38410 2 55.644 +5.844 14:52:51.642
12 47.908 +1.024 14:56:36.574 14 47.756 +0.226 14:58:26.166 3 50.975 +1.175 14:53:42617
13 47.807 +0.923 14:57:24.381 15 47.530 14:59:13696 4 50.308 +0.508 14:54:32.925
14 48.531 +1.647 14:58:12.912 5 49.800 14:55:22.725
15 47.866 +0.982 14:50:00.778 (270) Claus Peter Peters 6 50.734 +0.934 14:56:13.459
1 54.738 +6.905 14:49:48.557 7 50.811 +1.011 14:57:04.270
(79) Marc Holm Greve 2 50.722 +2.889 14:50:39.279 8 49.960 +0.160 14:57:54.230
1 51215 +4.059 14:49:55.360 3 49.615 +1.782 14:51:28894 9 51.369 +1.569 14:58:45599
2 50.122 +2.966 14:50:45.482 4 50.436 +2.603 14:52:19.330
3 48.230 +1.074 14:51:33.712 5 48.809 +0.976 14:53:08.139 (46) Nicklas Adelbag
4 47.782 +0.626 14:52:21.494 6 50.063 +2.230 14:53:58.202 1 52.321 +2.503 14.:47:39.551
5 47.782 +0.626 14:53:09.276 7 48.092 +0.259 14:54:46.294 2 52.035 +2.217 14:48:31.586
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday

Blue - 1445-1500
Qualifying started at 14:45:45

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.14:45

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 50.443 +0.625 14:49:22.029
4 51.381 +1.563 14:50:13410
5 49.867 +0.049 14:51:03.277
6 52.633 +2.815 14:51:55.910
7 50.957 +1.139 14:52:46.867
8 50.669 +0.851 14:53:37.536
9 50.204 +0.386 14:54:27.740
10 51.020 +1.202 14:55:18.760
1" 50.067 +0.249 14:56:08.827
12 49.818 14:56:58.645
13 50.170 +0.352 14:57:48.815
14 50.324 +0.506 14:58:39.139
(23) Palle Mgller Nielsen
1 53.506 +3.748 14:47:59.294
2 50.999 +1.151 14:48:50.293
3 50.902 +1.054 14:49:41.195
4 50.803 +0.955 14:50:31.998
5 50.265 +0.417 14:51:22.263
6 50.126 +0.278 14:52:12.389
7 50.651 +0.803 14:53:03.040
8 49.848 14:53:52.888
9 50.767 +0.919 14:54:43655
(47) Maik Déring
1 54.140 +4.276 14:47:54.097
2 51.316 +1.452 14:48:45413
3 50.545 +0.681 14:49:35.958
4 50.317 +0.453 14:50:26.275
5 50.187 +0.323 14:51:16.462
6 50.935 +1.071 14:52:07.397
7 4:46.933 +3:57.069 14:56:54.330
8 49.864 14:57:44.194
9 50.635 +0.771 14:58:34.829
(98) Martin Langkilde
1 52.793 +2.777 14:47:44.732
2 50.886 +0.870 14:48:35618
3 50.372 +0.356 14:49:25.990
4 50.688 +0.672 14:50:16.678
5 50.187 +0.171 14:51:06.865
6 50.016 14:51:56.881
7 51.232 +1.216 14:52:48.113
8 50.725 +0.709 14:53:38.838
9 50.117 +0.101 14:54:28.955
10 50.657 +0.641 14:55:19.612
1 50.056 +0.040 14:56:09.668
12 50.136 +0.120 14:56:59.804
13 50.198 +0.182 14:57:50.002
14 50.018 +0.002 14:58:40.020
(204) Nanna Saling
52.022 +0.077 14:50:45.303
2 52.502 +0.557 14:51:37.805
3 53.214 +1.269 14:52:31.019
4 51.945 14:53:22.964
5 53.062 +1.117 14:54:16.026
6 52.711 +0.766 14:55:08.737
7 52.549 +0.604 14:56:01.286
8 53.966 +2.021 14:56:55.252
9 1:54.363 +1:02418 14:58:49.615
(164) Lars Kjelstrup
1 1:01.833 14:48:07.395
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